

291

Jharkhand to Jharkhand West to 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (mms)
Agreement No. 17500 of 19-20

Begabha - 2

DIVISION

Bhiteha

SUB-DIVISION

Anil kumar Pathak

Measurement Book

Abstract of cost of materials

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/4 Const of working on site					
Time by 37 = 1.60 hrs @ Rs.					
12560 - 50/km				L	20738.00
2/4 Const of E. pillar hole (MD)					
Time by 37 = 1.60 hrs @ Rs.					
14350 - 57/km				L	20688.00
3/4 Const of quarry site (MD)					
Time by 37 = 0.50 hrs @ Rs.					
49496 - 70/km				L	24748.00
4/4 Const of concrete					
Time by 37 = 6.27 hrs @ Rs.					
@ Rs. 176.00/hr				L	1102211.00
5/4 Const of supply of concrete					
Shuttle with 7000 kg = 25.14					
271750 m ³ @ Rs. 176.00/m ³				L	478035.00
6/4 Const of concrete with 7000					
Time by 37 = 7464.5 m ³ @ Rs. 11.50/m ³				L	85790.00
7/4 Expenditure for working on site					
Time by 37 = 66.65 hrs @ Rs.					
74.00/m ³				L	6790.00
8/4 Laying concrete slabs with 7000					
Time by 37 = 1875 m ³ @ Rs. 47.00/m ³				L	88125.00
9/4 Const of G.P. with 7000					
38 = 1136.00 m ³ @ Rs. 400.00/m ³				L	454400.00
10/4 Const of laying concrete with 7000					
Time by 37 = 467.00 m ³ @ Rs. 108.50/m ³				L	50679.50

Continuation

Page No.

79.10.018.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11 Prov. & applying prime coat					
vide TMD 1/2 39: 6060 m ² @					
R ₂ 42 = 20/m ²				R ₂	255732 ~
12 Prov. & applying tack coat					
vide TMD 1/2 39: 6060 m ² @ R ₂					
14 = 28/m ²				R ₂	86537 ~
13 Prov. Laying mix sand surfacing					
vide TMD 1/2 39: 6060 m ² @					
R ₂ 233 = 47/m ²				R ₂	1412222 ~
14 Const. of PCC vide TMD 1/2					
39: 29.07 m ² @ R ₂ 8849.91/m ² @				R ₂	257267 ~
15 Const. of ordinary bituminous					
vide TMD 1/2 39: 24 m ² @ R ₂					
2873 = 35/ton				R ₂	5797 ~
16 Prov. 200 mm stone vide TMD 1/2					
17 m. 39: 7 m ² @ R ₂ 718: 71/ton R ₂					5021 ~
17 Prov. boundary filler vide TMD					
18 1/2 39: 24 m ² @ R ₂ 549: 88/ton R ₂					13197 ~
18 Paint vide TMD 1/2 39					
19 = 66.96 m ² @ R ₂ 96: 40/m ² R ₂					6455 ~
19 Prov. water based paint vide					
20 TMD 1/2 39: 1233.10 m ²					
@ R ₂ 90: 20/m ²				R ₂	2989 ~
Continuation					R ₂ 9953143 ~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20 21 Prov. & carrying stand masonry wide THD 17-1-40 = 330.00 m					
Rs. 735 = 40/m ²				Rs.	242682 ~
24 23 Prov. & fixing masonry 50-cd wall THD 17-1-40 = 2 m @ Rs.					
11825 = 50 / Each				Rs	23651 ~
24 24 Prov. & fixing Mortar 50-cd wide THD 17-1-40 = 2 m @ Rs					
11825 = 50 / Each				Rs	23651 ~
25 25 Prov. & fixing brickwork 50-cd wide THD 17-1-40 =					
14 m @ Rs 3857284 / Each				Rs	54429 ~
24 24 Prov. & carrying 50-cd wide THD 17-1-40 = 2 m @ Rs 410205 / Each				Rs	9004 ~
25 28 Prov. & fixing 50-cd wide THD 17-1-40 = 2 m @ Rs					
8458 = 90 / Each				Rs	16918 ~
26 29 Prov. 300 mm dia h.f. wide THD 17-1-40 = 45 m @ Rs 908 = 80 / Each				Rs	40896 ~
27 30 Plaster 1/2" thick wide THD 17-1-40 = 160 m @ Rs 800 = 80 / Each				Rs	128048 ~
24 31 Earth work wide THD 17-1-40 17-1-40 = 164.00 m ³ @ Rs 260 = 58 / m ³				Rs	42841 ~
				Total Rs	1053526 ~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28 22 Sand fully vide TMO figs					
41: 7.32 m ² @ Rs. 397 = 24/m ² Rs					2905 ~
30 27 Ann. pcc mis vide TMO figs					
41: 11.34 m ² @ Rs. 7526 = 49/m ² Rs					85750 ~
31 28 Prov. RCC cur vide TMO figs					
41: 68.13 m ² @ Rs. 9288 = 74/m ² Rs					622842 ~
32 40 Recn fully vide TMO figs					
41: 43.20 m ² @ Rs. 3934 = 54/m ² Rs					169972 ~
33 41 Prov. Weir hole vide TMO figs					
41: 60 m ² @ Rs. 83 = 35/m ² Rs					5007 ~
34 42 Prov. 4 large boulders					

vide TMO figs 41: 56.70 m ² @					
Rs. 4937 = 75/m ²					Rs. 279970 ~
35 43 Supply, filling 1400 boulders					
TRIP 41: 4.83 MT @ Rs.					
53893 = 50/MT					Rs. 260306 ~
					Total Rs. 11971615 ~
Added 12% GST					Rs. 1436594 ~
Added 1% (car)					Rs. 119716 ~
					Total Rs. 1,35,27,925 ~
less 0.15% as per gram					Rs. 20292 ~
					Total Rs. 1,35,07,633 ~
less paid Amou					Rs. 1,04,30,305 ~
payable Amount					Rs. 30,77,328 ~
Rs. 11					
Continuation					
01/7/14					
50					